DA Number

MVR-2015-01185
MVR-2015-01187
MVR-2015-01182

MVR-2015-01183

MVR-2015-01186

MVR-2015-01181
MVR-2015-01223
MVR-2015-01264
MVR-2015-01152
MVR-2015-01175
MVR-2015-01249
MVR-2015-01250
MVR-2015-01251
MVR-2015-01260
MVR-2015-01294
MVR-2012-01616
MVR-2012-01616
MVR-2015-01260
MVR-2015-00918
MVR-2015-00862
MVR-2015-01191
MVR-2015-01197
MVR-2015-01203
MVR-2015-01214
MVR-2015-01216
MVR-2014-01347

MVR-2014-01347
MVR-2015-01280

MVR-2015-00602
MVR-2015-01071

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NPR

NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP

SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

NWP
NPR

SP
NWP

November 2015
County

Decatur County, lowa Decatur
Warren County, lowa Warren
City of Grinnell, IA Poweshiek
City of Keota, 1A Keokuk
Nathan Frein Mitchell
Palo Alto County Palo Alto
Mark Antos Kendall
Brain Engineering Black Hawk
lowa Department of Natural Resources  Henry
Clayton Ohrt Buchanan
Missouri DOT Scotland
Missouri DOT Adair
Missouri DOT Marion
West Des Moines, lowa Polk
Bureau County, lllinois Bureau
lowa DNR Clayton
lowa DNR Clayton
West Des Moines, lowa Polk
River Products Company Inc Louisa
Montgomery County, lowa Montgomery
City of Manilla, lowa Crawford
Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railroad Lyon
Fabius River Drainage District Marion
City of Osceola, lowa Clarke
Schwartz Farms Adams
lowa Department of Agriculture and Land  Marion
Stewaradship
lowa Department of Agriculture and Land  Marion
Stewaradship
United Bank of lowa Pocahontas
lowa Department of Natural Resources  Allamakee
lowa Insterstate Railroad Dallas

State

End Date Closure Method

2-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
2-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
2-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
3-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Nov-15 Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
4-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
5-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
5-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions

6-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Nov-15 Activity not regulated

9-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
9-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2015-00402
MVR-2015-01278
MVR-2015-01356
MVR-2015-01324

MVR-2015-00671
MVR-2015-01226
MVR-2015-01235
MVR-2015-01318
MVR-2015-01259
MVR-2015-01300

MVR-2015-01273
MVR-2015-01275
MVR-2014-01630
MVR-2015-00204
MVR-2013-00925
MVR-2015-01211
MVR-2015-01265
MVR-2015-01281
MVR-2015-01293
MVR-2015-01297
MVR-2015-01312
MVR-2015-01328
MVR-2015-01364
MVR-2015-01191
MVR-2015-01293
MVR-2015-00704
MVR-2015-01204
MVR-2015-01038
MVR-2015-01054
MVR-2015-01391
MVR-2015-01392
MVR-2015-01393
MVR-2015-01394

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

SP

NWP
RGP
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

November 2015
County

CHS Inc. Tazewell
Jim Liechty Madison
Timber Valley LLC Jo Daviess
College Community School District Linn
City of Estherville, lowa Emmet
John Zoske Hardin
Nixon Lauridsen Dickinson
Al Te Slaa Lyon
Mid American Energy Johnson
Rock Rapids Municipal Utilities Lyon
Paul L. Olson Hamilton
Quintin Rottering Hamilton
Rock Island, lllinois Rock Island
Lewis County, Missouri Lewis
Con-Trol Rock Island
John Groenenboom Mahaska
Dennis Hanson Clay
Missouri Valley Community Schools Harrison
Leona M Knuth Trust Carroll
James Jensen Dickinson
Mahaska County Highway Department ~ Mahaska
Plymouth County, lowa Plymouth
Missouri Department of Transportation ~ Scotland
City of Manilla, lowa Crawford
Leona M Knuth Trust Carroll
PCS Phosphate La Salle
Union Pacific Railroad Plymouth
Thomas Kenney Clayton
Warren County, lowa Warren
Missouri DOT Marion
Missouri DOT Marion
Missouri DOT Marion
Missouri DOT Marion

State

IL
1A
IL

End Date Closure Method
10-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
10-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Nov-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
10-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
16-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
16-Nov-15 Activity not regulated
16-Nov-15 Activity not regulated
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Nov-15 Activity not regulated
18-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
18-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2015-01040
MVR-2012-00464
MVR-2015-01057
MVR-2015-01298
MVR-2015-01329
MVR-2015-01335
MVR-2015-01180
MVR-2015-01289
MVR-2015-01304
MVR-2015-01378
MVR-2015-01127

MVR-2015-01288

MVR-2015-00350
MVR-2015-00608
MVR-2015-01003
MVR-2015-01305
MVR-2015-01066
MVR-2015-01233
MVR-2015-01060
MVR-2015-01213
MVR-2015-01253
MVR-2015-01165
MVR-2015-01334
MVR-2015-01237

MVR-2015-01238

MVR-2013-00476
MVR-2015-00859
MVR-2015-01379
MVR-2015-01379
MVR-2015-01114
MVR-2015-01255

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NPR
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NWP
SP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

November 2015

County
Brian Portwood Johnson
RRR Grundy LLC Grundy
Story County Conservation Story
Gary Bakey Jackson
City of Marion, lowa Linn
City of Fort Madison, lowa Lee
Stanley N Navrude, Sr. Dickinson
Enbridge Pipeline Marion
Illinois DOT Peoria
Kendall County, Illinois Kendall
Mike Lockard Ogle
Darrell Gilbert Whiteside
City of Creston, lowa Union
Jeffery McCorkle Wetland Mitigation Bank Sac
Woodbury County, lowa Woodbury
McLean County, lllinois McLean
City of Perry, lowa Dallas
Jerry and Patricia Lawson Jackson
Wayne County, lowa Wayne
Story County, lowa Story
Monroe County, lowa Monroe
lowa Asset Acquisition, LLC. Polk
Plttsfield, lllinois Pike
lowa Deparement of Natural Resources  Jackson
lowa Department of Natural Resources  Delaware
Winneshiek County, lowa Winneshiek
lowa Department of Transportation lda
Illinois DOT Iroquois
Illinois DOT Iroquois
Charles Schmidt Grundy
Union County, lowa Union

State

IL

End Date Closure Method

18-Nov-15 Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters

19-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
19-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
20-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
23-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
23-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
23-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
23-Nov-15 Activity not regulated
24-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
24-Nov-15 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
25-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Nov-15 Issued With Special Conditions
25-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Nov-15 Verified Without Special Conditions
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2015-01261
MVR-2015-01299
MVR-2015-01246
MVR-2015-00916

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

West Des Moines, lowa
Buchanan County, lowa
City of Evansdale, lowa
OImstead/Lynch

Permit Report for Web Posting

November 2015

County
Dallas
Buchanan
Black Hawk
Polk

State
IA
IA
IA
IA

End Date Closure Method
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
30-Nov-15 Verified With Special Conditions
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